Full Name

Holvik Simen
Berge Jon Harald
Holvik Simen
Dorum Lars Christen
Holvik Simen
Berge Jon Harald
Sjavik Trond
Dorum Lars Christen
Caliskaner Line
Rekkebo Torleif
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Lien Jorgen-Andre
Thorud Magnus
Caliskaner Line
Lehne Jean-Erik
Holmgren Cecilie
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Lind Per
Eivindsen Eiolf
Kvisvik Janne
Vika Jeanette
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Vika Jeanette
Banoun Ninette
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Eivindsen Eiolf
Frykholm Geir
Eivindsen Eiolf

Age
46
40
44
58
45
43
55
60
50
59
55
51
57
48
50
27
35
51
46
41
53
61
47
52
50
44
59
45
40
55
58
54
60
46
52
62
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Country

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Year

2023
2009
2021
2011
2022
2012
2013
2013
2022
1991
2011
2007
2013
2004
2006
1996
2021
2023
1988
2018
2009
2017
1985
2008
2023
2023
2015
2001
2019
2019
2014
2010
2016
2002
2008
2018

Time C/P

22:17:23
25:09:38
27:48:47
28:07:36
28:56:39
31:15:26
31:25:58
32:00:26
32:22:44
32:26:23
32:36:00
32:45:18
33:04:54
33:05:38
33:13:17
33:30:00
33:33:54
33:43:31
33:47.55
34:03:48
34:04:26
34:05:39
34:10:00
34:14:25
34:22:09
34:36:26
34:41:09
34:48:00
34:52:36
34:52:46
35:01:45
35:10:00
35:14:12
35:19:22
35:36:39
35:41:42

Rank

2
3
20
12
19
17
29
37
44
9
41
32
48
25
35
23
70
134
16
137
72
160
19
76
168
179
112
50
129
130
150
106
180
73
120
223

Fem.

F8

F22

F12

F29

F32

F22
F23



